
 

CMIS/2025/PS/001 Date: 02/01/2025 

 

Upcoming Events Circular for January 2025 

Dear Parent, 
 

Kindly note the following events for the month of January 2025. 
 
 

Theme of the Month – “Play – Participate - Prosper” 

Sr. 

No. 

   Date    Day     Event   Note 

1 03/01/2025 Friday Grade X Pre- Board- 1 Exam 

Begins 

Circular and Datesheet 

already shared. 

2 09/01/2025 Thursday Special Assembly  

Inspiring VIA 

Topic – Sports Extravaganza 

“Unleashing Talent – The 

Spirit of Sportsmanship” 

3 11/01/2024 Saturday PTM – 3 (Grade I – VIII) Time slots will be shared. 

4 12/01/2025 Sunday National Youth Day Holiday 

5 13/01/2025 Monday 
Makar Sankranti/ Lohri 

Celebration 
Details will be shared. 

6 14/01/2025 Tuesday Makar Sankranti Holiday 

 

 

7 

 

15/01/2025 

 

Wednesday 

Term 2 SEA Begins  

(Grade I-VIII)  

 

Details will be shared. 

 

15/01/2025 Wednesday Special Assembly  

Empowering IIIE 

Topic – National Army Day 

“Sacrifice Beyond Self” 

8 16/01/2025 Thursday Special Assembly  

Inspiring VID 

Topic – National Bird Day 

“Spread Your Wings for 

Bird Conservation” 



 

9 

 

 

 

17/01/2025 

 

Friday 

Road Safety Day Special Assembly. 

Special Assembly 

Empowering IC 

Topic- Road Safety Day 

“Be a Road Safety Hero” 

10 22/01/2025 Wednesday Grade X Pre - Board-2 

Exam Begins 

Details will be shared. 

  

 

 11 

 

 

24/01/2025 

 

 

Friday 

Tri Colour Day 

Celebration 

Details will be shared. 

 

Special Assembly 

Empowering IA 

Topic- National Girl Child Day 

“Empower Women – 

Empower the World” 

12 26/01/2025 Sunday Republic Day Attendance Mandatory. Details 

will be shared. 

13 27/01/2025 Monday Annual Sports Fest Begins Will be conducted during school 

hours. 

14 30/01/2025 Thursday Special Assembly 

Empowering IIIB 

Topic- Shaheed Diwas 

“Voices of Valor: The Saga of 

India’s Freedom Fighters” 

 
 

 Grade 1 & 2 Educational Tour will be held in the month of January. Details will be shared. 

Regards 

 

 
Principal 


